
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 11

30st Jan Fri

7th Feb Sat - - - - - Hindi Science English
Maths / 

Hindustani Music
Additional Subjects

10th Feb Tue Maths English English Maths
Social 

Studies
Maths Maths Science English

Psy/P.Ed./  

Acc./Maths(11D)

13th Feb Fri Hindi Maths
General 

Science
English Hindi English Social Sc. Social Sc. Science / Painting

Pol Sc. / B.St / 

Physics

16th Feb Mon G. A. Hindi Hindi
General 

Science
English Science English Hindi Hindi

Hist /Mkt./ Chem / 

Maths(11ABC) 

19th Feb Thur English G. A. Maths
Social 

Studies

General 

Science
Social Sc. Hindi Maths Social Sc. English

24th  Feb Tue - -
Social 

Studies
Hindi Maths - - - A.I.

Eco / Socio / Bio / 

Comp

26th Feb Thur - - - - - Sanskrit AI G.K. - -

28th Feb Sat - - G. K. G.K. G.K. French French - - -

5th Mar Thur
English & 

Hindi Dict. 

English & 

Hindi Dict. 

English & 

Hindi Dict. 

English & 

Hindi Dict. 

English & 

Hindi Dict. 
G.K. Sanskrit AI - -

10th Mar Tue
Mental 

Maths

Mental 

Maths
Computer Computer Computer AI G.K.

Sanskrit/ 

French
- -

 From 26th Feb to 10th March school timings will be 8:00 - 9:40

HOLY CHILD SR. SEC. SCHOOL, TAGORE GARDEN

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025-26

Value Education / Catechism

5th & 6th Feb STUDY LEAVE FOR ALL

 From 7th Feb to 24th Feb school timings will be 8:00 - 11:40


